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Save the date for the Annual INUS Congress at 
Marmara Taksim Hotel, Istanbul. The congress takes 

place from January, 23 – January, 25.



REGISTER NOW

HTTPS://WWW.NEURO-URO.ORG

PROGRAMME AT A GLANCE

Lectures by delegates of other scientific societies
The following scientific societies, with which INUS is in close collaboration, 
 will present state-of-the-art lectures:

European Academy of Neurology (EAN) by Prof. Max Hilz (GER)
International Continence Society (ICS) by the Neuro-Urology Promotion Committee
Pan Arabic Continence Society (PACS) by Prof. Sherif Mourad (EGY)
Sociedade Brasileira de Urologia (SBU) by Prof. Ailton Fernandes (BR)
Turkish Association of Urology (TAU) by Prof. AtesşKadioglu (TUR)

Thursday

Friday

Saturday 

13:30-17:30 
18:00

 8:00-12:00
12:00 
12:30-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-17:30 
18:00

 8:00-12:00 
 8:00-12:00  
12:00-13:00 
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19:00 

Workshops
Departure for Faculty Dinner

Workshops
Opening Ceremony
Keynote lecture
Lunch
Scientific Program
Membership Assembly

Nursing/Physio Workshop
Scientific Program
Lunch
Scientific Program
Gala Dinner in the Panorama       
Restaurant of the Marmara Hotel

Organizing Committee 
Madersbacher H. (AT)
Kessler T. M. (CH) 
Averbeck M. A. (BR)

Scientific Programme Committee 
Welk B. (CA) - Chair 
Blok B. F. M. (NL)
Goldman H. B. (USA)
Gomes C. (BR)

Mehnert U. (CH)
Önem K. (TR)
Panicker J. N. (UK) 
Yoshimura N. (USA) 


