



NEURO-UROLOGY IN PRACTICE: ADVANCES & CHALLENGES

Save the date for the Annual INUS Congress at Marmara Taksim Hotel, Istanbul. The congress takes place from January, 23 – January, 25.



Organizing Committee

Madersbacher H. (AT) Kessler T. M. (CH) Averbeck M. A. (BR)

Scientific Programme Committee

Welk B. (CA) - ChairMehnert U. (CH)Blok B. F. M. (NL)Önem K. (TR)Goldman H. B. (USA)Panicker J. N. (UK)Gomes C. (BR)Yoshimura N. (USA)

PROGRAMME AT A GLANCE

Thursday			
indicady	13:30-17:30	Workshops	
	18:00	Departure for Faculty Dinner	
Friday			
	8:00-12:00	Workshops	
	12:00	Opening Ceremony	
	12:30-13:00	Keynote lecture	
	13:00-14:00	Lunch	
	14:00-17:30	Scientific Program	
	18:00	Membership Assembly	
Saturday			
	8:00-12:00	Nursing/Physio Workshop	
	8:00-12:00	Scientific Program	
	12:00-13:00	Lunch	
	13:00-17:00	Scientific Program	
	19:00	Gala Dinner in the Panorama	
		Restaurant of the Marmara Hotel	

Lectures by delegates of other scientific societies

The following scientific societies, with which INUS is in close collaboration, will present state-of-the-art lectures:

10. 18 18 18

European Academy of Neurology (EAN) by Prof. Max Hilz (GER) International Continence Society (ICS) by the Neuro-Urology Promotion Committee Pan Arabic Continence Society (PACS) by Prof. Sherif Mourad (EGY) Sociedade Brasileira de Urologia (SBU) by Prof. Ailton Fernandes (BR) Turkish Association of Urology (TAU) by Prof. Ates Kadioglu (TUR)

REGISTER NOW HTTPS://WWW.NEURO-URO.ORG